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Survey details

Responses doubled P— 978 Direct )
irec
. suppliers )
7~ p
163 Indirect
G suppliers
%4
A F2i2 \ \3 ""' 1ati
§/ ;,r P4 \\ \\ \Assoaatlons)

= |t was live from 23 March to 15t May 2015
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Direct suppliers & indirect suppliers, trade associations

Who took part?
Ambient [, 22%

= Trade Fruit / Vegetables m 11%

association Chilled dairy / ready

10%

- oirect s 184

supplier ‘ Meat / fish / poultry .67%%
® Indirect .

supplier Frozen foods .67"/?
m Oth

e Alcoholic drinks '5%)% M Branded
m Own label

Non-alcoholic drinks r3° 7%

0

Household goods '3%/0f’

Toiletries FZ%S%

Cleaning products rl%/of’

Pet food rl%/of’
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Direct & indirect suppliers

Supplier characteristics

Head Office Personally based...
2014 2015 2014 2015
® Inthe UK m Qutside the UK ® Inthe UK = Qutside the UK
Size Turnover
2014 2015 2014 2015
Upto £5m 102 s 509y L3 530
0t09 Ml 479 2% 30% protom 59% 58%
0, 0,
10t049 [ 275 LL9% 1o gom-£om I 86y, 3%
o M Direct o £10m-£19m 89 M Direct 9
50t099 MeA5% oo M 8% Wby, e W
100t0 249 [N 16% I 80% £20m-£49m g, 16% T 9L
250t0 1,000 [=EEE 23% g 25% £50-£99m "5 18% g, 14%
1,000+ ["59, 15% g, 19% £100m+ g 30% g 37%
Notsure | 24 | 1% Notsure W 2% 1 3%
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Direct suppliers

Which retailers supplied?

75%

Tesco 63%

66%

Sainsbury's 599%

Asda 59%63%

Morrisons i 63%

Waitrose y, 7%
53% m 2015

Co-operative 47% >6% W 2014

Aldi

I

54%
39%

Iceland 26%30%

(o]

33%

.\

Marks and Spencer
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Awareness of the Code and GCA

YouGov
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All (Total) incl. Other

Thinking about the Code, what aspects of it first come to
mind?

R PP
B ‘3 7,.;:::‘4‘\5‘ gz % ?’ % é .
= Q:;‘; @-f\%
% TS INDUSTRY - 3.
\ » = %
g & % 2
é‘\% o W, g S s,

F AN Ty Fairness

S * Relationships
Sa® o e NV L& ST
%\m . K &Q;

Behaviour

&8 * Trading
- Q ‘St‘.gb v é§;§§§-

%<@ S ?t% ®,§ §"

> * Agreements
TREATMENT balance e Power

G‘£E

R
/8

- ATTEN
: %, % IS Fhg PT s
arges g, Uy, layedg N QRS

1 Py $ S

w~s DEMANDS ﬂﬂ“ ;*7@\ DELISTING &
z cha , o
4

,..—»I"E” “\ .
5 S,“‘\%“Qf
f ‘:% % J‘ ( 7

Peopy *

Q3aa. And thinking about the Code, what aspects of it come first to mind?
Base: All aware of the Code
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Direct suppliers, indirect suppliers & trade associations

Code understanding

Trade associations 23% 29%

m Good M Fair = Poor B Unaware

Micro suppliers have the highest proportion of

respondents with a ‘poor’ understanding of the Code
(15%)
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Training on the Code

Have you received any training on
the Code?

mYes mNo mNotsure

10

Direct suppliers

Larger suppliers are

most likely to have

had training on the
Code (39%)-

compared to 9% of
micro suppliers, 24%

of small, 32% of
medium suppliers
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Direct suppliers, indirect suppliers

GCA Awareness

Direct suppliers Indirect suppliers
2015 2015

A 7 pprisein
GCA

201

awareness
among direct
suppliers

u Yes ®m No mYes ®m No

GCA awareness is lowest among micro suppliers

(65%) and highest among small suppliers (88%)

YouGov
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Direct suppliers, indirect suppliers & trade associations

Understanding of the GCA’s role and responsibilities

Indirect suppliers 13% 43% 24%

H Good m Fair Poor B Unaware

30% of medium suppliers would rate their understanding as ‘good’,

compared to 12% of micro suppliers

YouGov
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Direct suppliers, indirect suppliers & trade associations

Would you consider raising issues with the GCA?

|

I

I 2015
| Direct suppliers

|

|

I

Indirect suppliers

2015
Trade associations

2014

21%

M Yes H No m Don't know

YouGov
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Direct suppliers

A fifth wouldn’t raise an issue with the GCA? Why
not?

Not confident the GCA will maintain  pE—G—G—— 5%

confidentiality

Don't think the GCA will be able to do 1
anything 48% /

’____

an s e S O S S S S S S B S S S S S B B S S S S e e .. —
See this issue as a normal part of doing GGG 23%
business
[v)
You can address the concerns yourself m%z‘% W 2015

Don't think your concerns are important - 13%
enough

You don’t think the GCA will take your g 2%
issue(s) seriously

You have already alerted a trade I 2%
association

YouGov
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Direct suppliers

The GCA’s Critical Success Factors

The culture has changed to a more collaborative approach

Suppliers feel able to raise issues with retailers / CCOs when
they feel treated unfairly

Suppliers feel they have a greater influence over their terms of
supply

Retailers have been fined for breaking the Code

The cost of doing business with retailers is reduced

Advice and guidance published

The whole supply chain is working more efficiently

By the number of investigations carried out

By the number of arbitrations the GCA is asked to carry out

Other

Don’t know

15

74%

75%
59%
30%
21%
—
7%
4%
3%
3%
3%

YouGov



Direct suppliers

Have a written supply agreement with these retailers?

. 66%
. 61%
el T —
For most retailers
Tesco >3% | '
44% arge suppliers are
more likely to
Marks and Spencer m 49% recognise that they
W 2015 have a written
Asda m 42% supply agreement.
’ W 2014 For example — 45% of
. 1% large suppliers to
Morrisons compared
to 18% of micro /
y 31% small
. 39%

36%
%

w
|_\|

Co-operative

33%
Iceland 589%

YouGov
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(R

Experience of issues and raising issues with the GCA
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Which issues have direct suppliers experienced in the last year?

70%

Net: any issues 79%,

No issues with the Code - 30%
m 2015
o)
Delay in payments | 550, m 2014

31%

Variation of supply agreements and terms of supply 40%

i : 28%
Unjustified charges for consumer complaints 37%
Obligation to contribute to marketing costs m
36% .
No compensation for forecasting errors -24% 33% Proportlon Of
Not meeting duties to relation to de-listing - %%22 those Wlth a
Payment as a condition of being supplier ‘0% COde rEIatEd
2% issueis 9
Variation of supply chain procedures - %gzﬁ pp
lower than 2014

17%

Not applying due care when ordering for promotions

23%
Payment for better positioning of goods unless in relation to... 11230{2
11%
Payment for wastage ‘ 17%

Tying of third party goods and services to payment 89‘;?
9%
8%

. 8%
Payment for shrinkage 8%

YouGov
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direct suppliers

Aspects of retailer practice that have the most

significant negative impact
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4 ‘No response to emails regarding claims for

invoices which haven't been paid. No direct
communication/assistance with accounts

w not paid at random’
-

‘Retailers making unrealistic demands on
margin and support. Lack of listening to us as a
o
. supplier \/_)
( ‘Late payment on invoices and the increased )

level of charges applied for services that are
conditional on being a supplier to the given

\

vl Q4 S N pCammitments S

o0, Q2 7 UPPF S
f e NS ar: =] *@é’
O 4 LB 29 £

R/retailer...’ y

‘Demand for promotional funding, and retailer
agreeing to do something in return for a lump
sum payment, then not keeping to their side of

the agreement’

YouGov

19 Q6b. What areas of retailer business practices / behaviour have the most significant negative impact on your business in the last 12 months? (open)

Base: All direct suppliers



Direct suppliers

Knowing who is or where to find the CCO

Tes 0 e o 513
Aldi T Positive
_ . . movement
Sainsbury's for all
Marks and Spencer | o 37% o retailers as
CCOs
Asde S 36%
20% m 2014 become
Morrisons [ S nm 34% more
established
Lid! | — 34% . o
in supplier’s
Waitrose | o o> minds.

Co-operative 1% 32%

28%

Iceland 15%

YouGov
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Direct suppliers

Raising issues with a retailer in the last year

About which retailer? (as % of

those who raised issues) About which retailer? (as a % of

Raised an issue in their suppliers)

last 12 months? Tesco [N 54% Tesco M 11%
Morrisons [ 26% Morrisons Bl 6%
Asda W 4%

Asda B 15%
Co-operative M 4%

Co-operative [l 14%
Sainsbury's W 3%

Sainsbury's [l 13%
Iceland H§ 3%

Iceland [ 5%
Marks and Spencer | 1%

Marks and | 1%
: 0 Waitrose 0%
4% of micro, 12% of Spencer
small, 17% of medium, Waitrose | 1% Aldi 0%
o .
21% of large suppliers ddl | 1% T

YouGov
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Direct suppliers

New this year: How well do Buyers comply with the Code?

Aldi 44% 51% 1%

Waitrose 35% 53% 1%

Marks and Spencer 32% 58%

Lidl 25% 64%

Sainsbury's 25% 65% 1%

Asda 21% 64% 1%

Tesco 15% 54% 3%

Co-operative kY 63%

2%

3%

Morrisons LA 62%

Iceland (24 64% 5%

M Consistently well ® Mostly W Rarely W Never YOUGOV
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Overall assessment of compliance with the Code

Aldi 303

Waitrose 3012
Marks and Spencer %8%2
Sainshury's 2

Lidl 500

Asda 3012
Co-operative 201> MEEZ o
Tesco 107 BB
Morrisons 201> HEZ S
Iceland %8%151 3<y;4% 9‘2%

M Consistently well ~ ®m Mostly = Rarely B Never

YouGov
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It

Key points
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At least one Code
related issue in the
last year

2015 > 70%
2014 > 79%

GCA
awareness

26

47% would
consider raising
an issue with

the GCA (38% in

2014)

2015

Critical success factors

Collaborative Culture

.

\

S

. with retailers/ CCOs

o Feeling able to raise issues

J

oGreater influence over terms

\

. of supply )
O Retailers fined for breaking |
. the Code )

Rises of between 6 and

25pp in knowing where to
find the CCO

YouGov



